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TECHNDLOGY

Technical Information of GP1A23LC

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Operating Temperature

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Sensing Method

Sharp Microelectronics

OPIC™

Module, Connector

45V~55V

Transmissive

GP1A23LC

-20°C ~ 75°C (TA)

GP1A23LC Details PDF

GP1A23LC

Sharp Microelectronics

PHOTOINTER OPIC SLOT 5.0MM W/CON
2331 pcs in stock

GP1A23LC.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category Sensors, Transducers
Description

Quantity Available 2331

Current - Supply 30mA

Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Response Time -
Output Configuration NPN - Open Collector

Sensing Distance 0.197" (5mm)

GET A QUOTE

PHOTOINTER OPIC SLOT 5.0MM W/CON

GP1A23LC 2331pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GP1A23LC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GP1A23LC Sharp Microelectronics
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GP1A23LC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for GP1A23LC
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Part Number

GP1A35RV

GP1A173LCS5F

GP1A30RH

GP1A19QN

GP1A2S100LY

GP1A30R

GP1A173LCSVF

GP1A20

GP1A2L09

GP1A30RJO00OF

GP1A204HCS0O

GP1A18LR

GP1A22HR

GP1A34A1

GP1A18

GP1A30R1J0OF

GP1A21

GP1A35R

GP1A220HRKA

GP1A273LCS1F

Description Manufacturer

PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC SLOT 3.4MM Sharp Microelectronics

OPTO PHOTOINTERRUPTERS

GP1A30RH SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A19QN SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A2S100LY SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC SLOT 3.5MM Sharp Microelectronics

PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC 5.0MM Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A20 SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A2L09 SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC SLOT 2.0MM Sharp Microelectronics

OPTOELECTRONIC COMPONENT Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A18LR SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A22HR KODENSHI KODENSHI

GP1A34A1 SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A18 SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

OPTO PHOTOINTERRUPTERS

GP1A21 KODENSHI KODENSHI

GP1A35R SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

GP1A220HRKA SHARP Sharp Microelectronics

OPTOELECTRONIC COMPONENT Sharp Microelectronics

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Socle Technology Corporation

Socle Technology Corporation

Qty

500 pcs

500 pcs

9878 pcs

14930 pcs

1610 pcs

2540 pcs

500 pcs

8569 pcs

14930 pcs

10000 pcs

88720 pcs

2865 pcs

8956 pcs

9582 pcs

22750 pcs

1992 pcs

9685 pcs

3860 pcs

8956 pcs

88720 pcs

GP100KTR-G1

GP10JE-E3/54

GP15G-E3/73

GP1A042RBWOF

GP1A173LCS2F

GP1A2L09

GP1A34A1

GP1A51HRJOOF

GP1A57HRJO0F

GP1FA501RZ

GP103BMTR-G1

GP10JE-E3/54

GP15G-E3/73

GP1A05A2J00F

GP1A18LR

GP1A2S100LY

GP1A504RFZLF

GP1A52HRJOOF

GP1A57HRJO0F

GP1FA501TZ

GP103HAMTR-G1

GP10G-E3/73

GP1101-AES GP110CMTR-G1
GP1A037RBK GP1A038RCK
GP1A05AJ000F GP1A05HR
GP1A19QN GP1A220HRKA
GP1A30R1J00F GP1A30RH
GP1A50HR GP1A50HRJO0F
GP1A52HRJO0F GP1A53HR
GP1A73AJ0O00F GP1A75EJ000F
GP1FA502RZ GP1FA513TZ

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

GP10G-E3/73

GP11MSV1BE

GP1A042RBTL4

GP1A05LC

GP1A22HR

GP1A30RJ0O00F

GP1A51HRJOOF

GP1A53HRJOOF

GP1A75LBJO0OF

GP1FA51TKOF
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