

GP1A23LC

Part Number	GP1A23LC	
Manufacturer	Sharp Microelectronics	
Description	PHOTOINTER OPIC SLOT 5.0MM W/CON	I
Quantity Available	2331 pcs in stock	
Datasheets	GP1A23LC.pdf	
GP1A23LC Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



Technical Information of GP1A23LC

Manufacturer Part Number	GP1A23LC	Category	Sensors, Transducers	
Manufacturer	Sharp Microelectronics	Description	PHOTOINTER OPIC SLOT 5.0MM W/CON	
Package / Case		Quantity Available	2331	
Series	OPIC TM	Current - Supply	30mA	
Operating Temperature	-20°C ~ 75°C (TA)	Mounting Type	Chassis Mount	
Package / Case	Module, Connector	Response Time	-	
Voltage - Supply	4.5 V ~ 5.5 V	Output Configuration	NPN - Open Collector	
Sensing Method	Transmissive	Sensing Distance	0.197" (5mm)	

GP1A23LC 2331pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GP1A23LC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GP1A23LC Sharp Microelectronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GP1A23LC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Qty Part Number Description Manufacturer Image PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC SLOT 3.4MM Sharp Microelectronics 500 pcs GP1A35RV Socle Technology Corporation Socle GP1A173LCS5F OPTO PHOTOINTERRUPTERS 500 pcs

Related parts for GP1A23LC

SHARP MERCEAS OF THE AMERICAS	GP1A30RH	GP1A30RH SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	9878 pcs
SHARP. HIGROLACTIONICA DP THE AMERICAN	GP1A19QN	GP1A19QN SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	14930 pcs
SHARP. HIGRORIETONICE DP THE AMERICAN	GP1A2S100LY	GP1A2S100LY SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	1610 pcs
	GP1A30R	PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC SLOT 3.5MM	Sharp Microelectronics	2540 pcs
Alte	GP1A173LCSVF	PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC 5.0MM	Sharp Microelectronics	500 pcs
SHARP. MCRORACTIONCE OF THE AMERICAN	GP1A20	GP1A20 SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	8569 pcs
SHARP. HIGHOLASTICHUCK OP THE AMERICAN	GP1A2L09	GP1A2L09 SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	14930 pcs
SHARP MERGERETRONE	GP1A30RJ000F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER OPIC SLOT 2.0MM	Sharp Microelectronics	10000 pcs
	GP1A204HCS0	OPTOELECTRONIC COMPONENT	Sharp Microelectronics	88720 pcs
SHARP MERGELECTRONES OF THE AMERICAN	GP1A18LR	GP1A18LR SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	2865 pcs
Photo Not Available	GP1A22HR	GP1A22HR KODENSHI	KODENSHI	8956 pcs
SHARP NUCROELECTIONICS OF THE AMERICAN	GP1A34A1	GP1A34A1 SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	9582 pcs
SHARP. HIGROFIACTIONICE OF THE AMERICAN	GP1A18	GP1A18 SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	22750 pcs
Socie	GP1A30R1J00F	OPTO PHOTOINTERRUPTERS	Socle Technology Corporation	1992 pcs
Photo Not Available	GP1A21	GP1A21 KODENSHI	KODENSHI	9685 pcs
SHARP. HIGROLACTIONICA DP THE AMERICAN	GP1A35R	GP1A35R SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	3860 pcs
SHARP MCROSLECTIONICS D7 THE AMERICAN	GP1A220HRKA	GP1A220HRKA SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	8956 pcs
SHARP. MCROCLECTIONCE DP THE AMERICAN	GP1A273LCS1F	OPTOELECTRONIC COMPONENT	Sharp Microelectronics	88720 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

GP100KTR-G1	GP103BMTR-G1	GP103HAMTR-G1	GP10G-E3/73	GP10G-E3/73
GP10JE-E3/54	GP10JE-E3/54	GP1101-AES	GP110CMTR-G1	GP11MSV1BE
GP15G-E3/73	GP15G-E3/73	GP1A037RBK	GP1A038RCK	GP1A042RBTL4
GP1A042RBW0F	GP1A05A2J00F	GP1A05AJ000F	GP1A05HR	GP1A05LC
GP1A173LCS2F	GP1A18LR	GP1A19QN	GP1A220HRKA	GP1A22HR
GP1A2L09	GP1A2S100LY	GP1A30R1J00F	GP1A30RH	GP1A30RJ000F
GP1A34A1	GP1A504RFZLF	GP1A50HR	GP1A50HRJ00F	GP1A51HRJ00F
GP1A51HRJ00F	GP1A52HRJ00F	GP1A52HRJ00F	GP1A53HR	GP1A53HRJ00F
GP1A57HRJ00F	GP1A57HRJ00F	GP1A73AJ000F	GP1A75EJ000F	GP1A75LBJ00F
GP1FA501RZ	GP1FA501TZ	GP1FA502RZ	GP1FA513TZ	GP1FA51TKOF

 ${\it Electronics}\ {\it Components}\ {\it Distributor} - {\it IC}\ {\it Chips}\ {\it \&}\ {\it IGBT}\ {\it Module}\ {\it Supplier}.$

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.